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EVENT 11 Womens MC 800m Freestyle            

 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt  

1. Leia Griffiths   12 TigersharksW  10:33.59   433  

2. Grace Osman   12 TigersharksW  11:06.48   372  

3. Lauren Curtis   12 TigersharksW  11:17.04   354  

4. Ruby-Lee Allen   12 Salisbury   11:30.03   335  

5. Imogen Primmer  12 Durrington  12:03.86   290  

6. Maddie Coupe   12 Salisbury   12:18.45   273  

7. Katherine Butcher  12 Chippenham  12:23.44   268  

 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt  

1. Dina Nejkic   13 TigersharksW  10:31.76   436  

2. Amy Gibbons   13 Chippenham  10:45.87   408  

 Ella Parker_TT   13 Chippenham  10:50.71   399  

3. Sophie Walker   13 TigersharksW  10:55.23   391  

4. Matilda Hart   13 TigersharksW  10:56.51   389  

5. Poppy Turner   13 TigersharksW  10:59.95   383  

6. Lauren East   13 Salisbury   11:13.19   361  

7. Erika Mawer   13 TigersharksW  12:07.90   285  

8. Emily Preedy   13 TigersharksW  12:23.23   268  

9. Rachel Wrench   13 Chippenham  12:31.31   259  

 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt  

1. Maia Crudgington  14 Trowbridge  10:13.61   476  

2. Samantha Hammond  14 Calne Alpha  10:17.11   468  

3. Onioluwa Taiwo  14 Salisbury   10:25.02   451  

4. Isobel Criddle   14 BradfordAvon  10:40.40   419  

5. Alexandra Elliott  14 Salisbury   10:47.46   405  

6. Michaela Sheppard  14 Chippenham  11:06.90   371  

 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt  

1. Eloise Sutton   15 Trowbridge   9:38.26   569  

2. Hannah Croker   15 Trowbridge   9:40.03   564  

3. Catherine Naus   15 Swindon Dolp   9:52.10   530  

4. Honey Owen   15 Calne Alpha   9:58.73   513  

5. Jasmin Poole   15 TigersharksW   9:59.46   511  

6. Abigail Burn   15 Salisbury   10:01.00   507  

7. Laura Edwards   15 TigersharksW  10:05.09   497  

8. Tegan Cairns   15 Chippenham  10:13.33   477  

9. Aleshya Easen   15 Swindon Dolp  10:55.59   390  

10. Jessica Lawrence  15 TigersharksW  11:12.30   362  

 

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt  

 Nell Mahdi_TT   16 Calne Alpha  10:25.43   450  

1. Katharine Sheppard  16 Chippenham  10:35.36   429  
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17/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt  

1. Rebecca Cook   17 TigersharksW   9:55.10   522  

2. Bryony Cairns   18 Chippenham  10:09.13   487  

3. Laura Brown   17 Swindon Dolp  10:43.05   414  

 

Junior Championship 

Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt  

1. Eloise Sutton   15 Trowbridge   9:38.26   569  

2. Hannah Croker   15 Trowbridge   9:40.03   564  

3. Catherine Naus   15 Swindon Dolp   9:52.10   530  

4. Honey Owen   15 Calne Alpha   9:58.73   513  

5. Jasmin Poole   15 TigersharksW   9:59.46   511  

6. Abigail Burn   15 Salisbury   10:01.00   507  

7. Laura Edwards   15 TigersharksW  10:05.09   497  

8. Tegan Cairns   15 Chippenham  10:13.33   477  

 

Championship 

Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt  

1. Eloise Sutton   15 Trowbridge   9:38.26   569  

2. Hannah Croker   15 Trowbridge   9:40.03   564  

3. Catherine Naus   15 Swindon Dolp   9:52.10   530  

4. Rebecca Cook   17 TigersharksW   9:55.10   522  

5. Honey Owen   15 Calne Alpha   9:58.73   513  

6. Jasmin Poole   15 TigersharksW   9:59.46   511  

7. Abigail Burn   15 Salisbury   10:01.00   507  

8. Laura Edwards   15 TigersharksW  10:05.09   497  

 

 

 

EVENT 12 Mens MC 1500m Freestyle             

 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt  

1. James Andrew   12 TigersharksW  20:35.44   325  

2. Aidan McMullan  12 Salisbury   20:42.95   319  

3. Ryan Lawrence   12 TigersharksW  21:30.15   286  

4. Thomas Doran   12 Salisbury   22:12.14   259  

5. Jack Everett   12 BradfordAvon  22:43.83   242  

 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt  

1. Andrew Smith   13 TigersharksW  18:08.84   475  

2. Jayden Wordley  13 Trowbridge  18:32.29   446  

3. Henry Rideout   13 Swindon Dolp  18:43.18   433  

4. Sam Adams   13 Calne Alpha  20:20.60   337  

5. Robert Pettit   13 Salisbury   20:26.79   332  

6. Nathan Burn   13 Salisbury   20:52.42   312  

7. Alexander Reeves  13 TigersharksW  21:57.46   268  

8. Matthew James   13 Calne Alpha  22:43.87   242  

9. Bogdan Reynolds  13 TigersharksW  23:28.77   219  
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14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt  

1. Miles Farrington  14 Swindon Dolp  17:54.08   495  

2. Marshall Fitchett  14 TigersharksW  19:15.05   398  

3. Benjamin Walker  14 Calne Alpha  19:30.04   383  

4. Alexander Doran  14 Salisbury   19:35.55   378  

5. Harvie Greenwood  14 TigersharksW  19:58.09   357  

6. Samuel Dubarry  14 TigersharksW  20:02.89   352  

7. Samuel Hockin   14 TigersharksW  21:38.59   280  

 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt  

1. Joshua Fox   15 Swindon Dolp  17:55.45   493  

2. David Morton   15 Salisbury   18:17.71   464  

3. Luke Morgan   15 Swindon Dolp  18:43.85   432  

4. Luke Brown   15 Chippenham  20:05.93   350  

5. Samuel Blacker   15 Calne Alpha  20:16.91   340  

6. Max Twining   15 Marlborough  21:00.95   306  

7. Isaac Mullaliu   15 Wroughton  21:14.48   296  

 

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt  

1. James Watson   16 Swindon Dolp  16:03.03   687 AGBT 

2. William Davies   16 Swindon Dolp  16:51.35   593  

 

17/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt  

1. Harrison Jones   17 Chippenham  19:41.21   372  

 

Junior Championship 

Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt  

1. Miles Farrington  14 Swindon Dolp  17:54.08   495  

2. Joshua Fox   15 Swindon Dolp  17:55.45   493  

3. Andrew Smith   13 TigersharksW  18:08.84   475  

4. David Morton   15 Salisbury   18:17.71   464  

5. Jayden Wordley  13 Trowbridge  18:32.29   446  

6. Henry Rideout   13 Swindon Dolp  18:43.18   433  

7. Luke Morgan   15 Swindon Dolp  18:43.85   432  

8. Marshall Fitchett  14 TigersharksW  19:15.05   398  

 

Championship 

Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt  

1. James Watson   16 Swindon Dolp  16:03.03   687 CBT &  Junior County Record 

2. William Davies   16 Swindon Dolp  16:51.35   593  

3. Miles Farrington  14 Swindon Dolp  17:54.08   495  

4. Joshua Fox   15 Swindon Dolp  17:55.45   493  

5. Andrew Smith   13 TigersharksW  18:08.84   475  

6. David Morton   15 Salisbury   18:17.71   464  

7. Jayden Wordley  13 Trowbridge  18:32.29   446  

8. Henry Rideout   13 Swindon Dolp  18:43.18   433  

 


